10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

UNIVERSIDAD COLEGIO MAYOR DE CUNDINAMARCA
FACULTAD DE DERECHO
MAESTRIA EN DERECHO PENAL

DOCENTES

DRA. MYRIAM SEPULVEDA LOPEZ
DRA. CLAUDIA PATRICIA ORDUZ BARRETO

DR. PABLO ELIAS GONZALEZ MONGUI

DR. OVER HUMBERTO SERRANO SUAREZ

DR. ROBERTO ANGEL BADRAN BLANCO

DR. FLOVER ARTUNDUAGA LIZCANO

DR. BOTACHE DIAZ NAPOLEON

DR. EDGAR FABIAN GARZON BUENAVENTURA
DRA. LUZ CARLINA GRACIA HINCAPIE

DR. ORLANDO GUTIERREZ ROBAYO

DRA. YANETH OSANA GONZALEZ CHACON

DR. JAIME ALFONSO CUBIDES CARDENAS

DR. LEONEL GUSTAVO CACERES CACERES

DR. PEDRO CAPACHO PABON

DR. RAMON ANTONIO PELAEZ HERNANDEZ
DR. LUIS ALEJANDRO TOLOZA RAMIREZ

DR. LUIS EDUARDO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ
DRA. ANA MILENA CORAL DIAZ

DR. PEDRO LUIS BONILLA



